
 
 

RECREATION FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE 
To make your reservation go to siennarec.com 

 

ROOM / BUILDING RENTALS:  

 

SIENNA ROOM @ Club Sienna   (Maximum 80 people) 

         

Rental  Fee (3 hour min)  $360.00 

Hourly Fee (over 3 hours)  $120.00  

Deposit $200.00  

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Hour/ Per Officer (min. 3 hrs)  

 

CONFERENCE ROOM @ Club Sienna  (Maximum 15 people) 

         

Rental  Fee (3 hour min) $ 240.00 

Hourly Fee (over 3 hours) $ 80.00  

Deposit $ 200.00  

Security Fee (if necessary) $ 45.00 Per Hour/ Per Officer (min. 3 hrs)  

 

VARNEY ROOM – A @ Sawmill Lake Club  (Max 60 people) 
 

Rental Fee (3 hour min) $300.00 

Hourly Fee (over 3 hours)  $100.00 

Deposit $200.00 

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs) 

 

VARNEY ROOM – B @ Sawmill Lake Club  (Max 40 people) 
 

Rental Fee (3 hour min)  $285.00 

Hourly Fee (over 3 hours)  $95.00 

Deposit $200.00 

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs) 

 

FAIRCHILDS ROOM @ Sawmill Lake Club  (Max 50 people) 
 

Rental Fee (3 hour min)  $315.00 

Hourly Fee (over 3 hours)  $105.00 

Deposit  $300.00 

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs) 

 

BROAD OAK PATIO @ Sawmill Lake Club  (Maximum 50 people) 
 

Rental  Fee (3 hour min)  $255.00 

Hourly Fee (over 3 hours)  $85.00 

Deposit $200.00 

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Hour/ Per Officer (min. 3 hrs) 



 

 

AMPHITHEATER / PAVLILION / POOL RENTALS: 

 

AMPHITHEATER                                                     (Maximum 500 people) 

         

Rental  Fee (3 hour min) $525.00  

Hourly Fee (over 3 hours) $175.00  

Deposit $500.00  

Staff Charge $25.00 Per Staff/ Per Hour  

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)  

 

BRUSHY LAKE PAVILION     (Maximum 60 people) 

         

Rental Fee (3 hour min)  $75.00 

Hourly Fee (over 3 hours) $25.00 

Deposit $100.00 

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)  

 
TRAIN DEPOT PAVILION      (Maximum 60 people) 

         

Rental Fee (3 hour min)  $75.00 

Hourly Fee (over 3 hours) $25.00 

Deposit $100.00 

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Officer/Per Hour (min. 3 hrs)  

 
 

POOL  RENTALS:  

 

AFTER HOURS (PRIVATE) Available on days the pool is open from 8:30pm-11:00pm. The dates 

available will be during the main pool season. (not during the school year)  

 

CLUB SIENNA                                                                (Maximum 150 people) 

 

Rental Fee 8:30pm-11:00pm $1500.00 

Lifeguard Fee  $701.25 

Deposit $400.00 

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Officer/Per Hour   

 

             BRUSHY LAKE                                                              (Maximum 100 people) 

 

Rental Fee 8:30pm-11:00pm $750.00 

Lifeguard Fee  $382.50 

Deposit $400.00 

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Officer/Per Hour   

 

 RESORT                                                                       (Maximum 150 people) 

 

Rental Fee 8:30pm-11:00pm $1125.00 

Lifeguard Fee  $701.25 

Deposit $400.00 

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Officer/Per Hour   

 

 



 

            STEEP BANK POOL                                                              (Maximum 60 people) 

 

Rental Fee 8:30pm-11:00pm $500.00 

Lifeguard Fee  $191.25 

Deposit $400.00 

Security Fee (if necessary) $45.00 Per Officer/Per Hour   

 

 

OPEN HOUR POOL PARTIES 

 

    

“Open Hour” Party Fee (for 2 

hours) 

Not Available in 2021 Pool Season 

Security Fee (if necessary) N/A  

 

 


